318500

318000

317500

317000

316500

614500

615000

615500

616000

616500

Th
Sa

Upgate

lelthorpe
Ha"/\
-

Upgate
House

<

Fi::,:’;fig\/ P\
=\

/
AR

Keepers
Cottage

© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved. License Number 100022432

Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

General

£y Specified Site % Specified Buffer(s) X Bearing Reference Point

Estimated Soil Chemistry Arsenic

Arsenic Concentrations mgfkg

<15

15-25

25-35

35-45

-45-60

60-120

=120

Estimated Soil Chemistry Arsenic - Slice C

N
Order Details
Order Details: 186667864 _1 1
Customer Ref: 3551,EC,AR,DS
National Grid Reference: 616050, 316350
Slice: C
Site Area (Ha): 79.31
Search Buffer (m): 1000
Site Details
Marriotts Park, Taverham, Norfolk, NR8 6HL
L ® Tel: 0844 844 9952
qn mq r Fax: 0844 844 9951
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© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved. License Number 100022432

Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

General

£ Specified Site 4 Specified Butter(s) X Besring Reference Poird

Estimated Soil Chemistry Cadmium

Cadmium Concentrations mg/kg

<18

18-22

22-30

=30

Estimated Soil Chemistry Cadmium - Slice C

Order Details

Order Details: 186667864 _1 1
Customer Ref: 3551,EC,AR,DS
National Grid Reference: 616050, 316350
Slice: C

Site Area (Ha): 79.31

Search Buffer (m): 1000

Site Details

Marriotts Park, Taverham, Norfolk, NR8 6HL

Tel: 0844 844 9952

LO nd mq rk® Fax: 0844 844 9951
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Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

General

£y Specified Site £ Specified Buffer(s) X Biearing Reference Point

Estimated Soil Chemistry Chromium

Chromium Concentrations mg'kg

=20

20-40

40-60

60-90

90-120

120-180

=180

Estimated Soil Chemistry Chromium - Slice C

Order Details

Order Details: 186667864 _1 1
Customer Ref: 3551,EC,AR,DS
National Grid Reference: 616050, 316350
Slice: C

Site Area (Ha): 79.31

Search Buffer (m): 1000

Site Details

Marriotts Park, Taverham, Norfolk, NR8 6HL

Tel: 0844 844 9952

Lq nd mq rk® Fax: 0844 844 9951
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© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved. License Number 100022432

Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

General
7 Specified Site £ Specified Buffer(s) X Bearing Reference Paint

Estimated Soil Chemistry Lead

Lead Concentrations mg/kg

<100 ma/kg

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 500

600 - 1200

~ 100

Estimated Soil Chemistry Lead - Slice C

Order Details

Order Details: 186667864 _1 1
Customer Ref: 3551,EC,AR,DS
National Grid Reference: 616050, 316350
Slice: C

Site Area (Ha): 79.31

Search Buffer (m): 1000

Site Details

Marriotts Park, Taverham, Norfolk, NR8 6HL

Tel: 0844 844 9952

LO nd mq rk® Fax: 0844 844 9951
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400 m

Envirocheck

LANDMARK INFORMATION GROUP*

General

£y Specified Site £ Specified Buffer(s) X Bearing Reference Point

Estimated Soil Chemistry Nickel

Nickel Concentrations ma'kg

<15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-80

80 - 100

=100

Estimated Soil Chemistry Nickel - Slice C

N
Order Details
Order Details: 186667864 _1 1
Customer Ref: 3551,EC,AR,DS
National Grid Reference: 616050, 316350
Slice: C
Site Area (Ha): 79.31
Search Buffer (m): 1000
Site Details
Marriotts Park, Taverham, Norfolk, NR8 6HL
L ® Tel: 0844 844 9952
qn mq r Fax: 0844 844 9951
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